Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College and Hospital, Sangli

MBBS Phase 111 Part 2: 2023-24
(Batch 2019)

BLOCK I
DECEMBER -Month and day wise Time Table

DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODING:

MEDICINE

Day Date
01 Dec 2023
Friday
02 Dec 2023
Saturday
04 Dec 2023
Monday
Tuesday 0S Dec 2023
Wednesday

LECTURE/SDL - 8.30 AM to 9.30
AM

L 69-IM Coagulation Disorders

CLINICAL POSTINGS
9.30AM - 12.30 PM

LUNCH BREAK
12.30 PM - 1.30 PM

SGD 1.30 PM - 4.00 PM

SGD 45-1M 21.6,21.7,21.8
Medicolegal Aspect of suspected
suicidal and Homicidal cases

IM 26.1 to 26.7 26.16, 26.17

Role of physician in community

IM 26.8 Discuss Medico Legal issue
in Organ donation

IM 26.26, 26.25, 26.26 ,26.27
Demonstrate physician commitment
to continuous learning with work
ethics , personal grooming & Record
maintenance

SGD 46- IM 7.21 Crystalline
Arthropathies




06 Dec 2023

L 70 IM Shock classify shock with
brief management of each

Thursday 07 Dec 2023
Friday 08 Dec 2023
Saturday 09 Dec 2023
Monday 11 Dec 2023
Tuesday 12 Dec 2023
13 Dec 2023

Wednesday
Thursda

ursaay 14 Dec 2023
Friday

15 Dec 2023

SGD 47- IM 22.13 Identify underline
acid base disorders based on an ABG
report and clinical situation

SGD 48- IM Discuss clinical feature
and management of heat stroke

SGD 49 IM &8.17 ECG in a case of
HTN




16 Dec 2023

SGD 51- IM 26.9,26.10,26.11
Discuss rights of patient in access to
healthcare

Saturday
18 Dec 2023
Monday
Tuesday 19 Dec 2023
20 Dec 2023
Wednesday
21 Dec 2023
Thursday
Friday 22 Dec 2023

SGD 50- IM Discuss clinical feature
and Management of hyperthermia

SGD 52 IM 9.7 Interpretation of
Hemogram




23 Dec 2023

SGD 54- IM 26.14,26.49 Discuss
issues regarding research in human
subject

Saturday

Wednesday 27 Dec 2023
Thursday 28 Dec 2023
Friday 29 Dec 2023
Saturday 30 Dec 2023

SGD 53 - IM 26.12,26.13,26.15
Surrogate decision making in health
care along with consent

SGD 55- IM 26.18 Discuss issues
regarding physician industry
relationship

SGD 56 IM 10.6 Staging of CKD




